
Name Email Organization
Michael Wolf mwolf@aeiconsultants.com AEI Consultants
Christopher Agorsor chris@agorsorequity.com Agorsor Equity
LaDan Johnson ladan.wallace@gmail.com Anc7c06
Beth Hesler beth.hesler@arcadis.com Arcadis
Jessica Anderson jessica.anderson@arcadis.com Arcadis
Gabriel Musselman gabriel.musselman@arup.com Arup
Andrew Finkelstein afinkelstein@bohlereng.com Bohler
Valencia Harris Logan vlogan@bohlerdc.com Bohler 
Joseph Polasek jpolasek@bostonia.com Bostonia Partners
Mike Murtaugh mike.murtaugh@clarkconstruction.com Clark Construction
Marcus Daniels mdaniels@naimichael.com Daniels Development Group LLC
Barbara Miller bmiller@dcsdesign.com Davis Carter Scott
Gregg Boyd gregg.boyd@deglb2contractors.com DEGLB2 Contractors, LLC
Ervin Rogers erogers@delonhampton.com Delon Hampton Associates
Taliza Johnson tbinsjohnson@delonhaampton.com Delon Hampton Associates 
Theonie Alicandro theonie.alicandro@drewcompany.com Drew Company, Inc.
Elizabeth Tuico etuico@ellana.net Ellana Cost Consultants
Barton Bland barton_bland@gensler.com Gensler
Grant Petracca gpetracca@gilbaneco.com Gilbane Development Company
Andrew Olivo aolivo@gilbaneco.com Gilbane Development Company 
Maggie Ruble mcr@goroveslade.com Gorove Slade
Katie Wagner klw@goroveslade.com Gorove/Slade Associates, Inc.
David Wahl dwahl@gparch.com Grimm + Parker
Zak Schooley zschooley@gparch.com Grimm + Parker
Aram Balian aram@haverfordhomes.com Haverford Homes
Gregory Balian gsbalian@haverfordhomes.com Haverford Homes
Deepthi Jain deepthi@homesforamerica.org HFA
David Wahl dwahl@hickokcole.com Hickok Cole Architects
Liam Mercer liam@homesforamerica.org Homes for America, Inc.
Keval Thakkar kthakkar@hcm2.com Hord Coplan Macht
Andrew DeFrank adefrank@hraadvsiors.com HR&A
Stacey Juran stacey.l.juran@imegcorp.com IMEG
Emily Dean emily.dean@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn
Lauren Schaeffer lauren.schaeffer@kimley-horndc.com Kimley-Horn



Lauren Young lyoung@ktgy.com KTGY
Benjamin Kasdan AIA, LEED AP bkasdan@ktgy.com KTGY
Jerald Watson jwatson@lmdp.com L+M Development Partners
Morgan Reuther mreuther@lmdp.com L+M Development Partners
Winona Francis wfrancis@mannadc.org Manna Inc
Vidya Ramakrishnan vramakrishnan@mannadc.org Manna Inc
Raquel Montenegro rmontenegro@mannadc.org Manna Inc
Alexander Crosby acrosby@mhpartners.org MHP
Sandeep Walia swalia@mkskstudios.com MKSK
Brian Flynn brian.flynn@moodynolan.com Moody Nolan
Aaron Sacks asacks@mrce.com Mueser Rutledge Consulting Engineers PLLC
Srinivas Yenamandra syenamandra@mrce.com Mueser Rutledge Consulting Engineers PLLC
Carrie Fischer cfischer@nhtinc.org National Housing Trust
Kenneth Ellis kellis@nitschengdc.com Nitsch Engineering
Earl Cohen ebcohen1@osirisldc.com Osiris Land Development Corp
Irene K kwon@otj.com OTJ
Colline Hernandez-Ayala colline.ayala@perkinswill.com Perkins & Will
Chris Morrison chris.morrison@perkinswill.com Perkins&Will
Rodrigo Letonja rod.letonja@perkinswill.com Perkins&Will
Julie Creamer jcreamer@poah.org POAH
Maxine Patwardhan mpatwardhan@poah.org Preservation of Affordable Housing
Evan Watson ewatson@poah.org Preservation of Affordable Housing
Steph Vander Veen steph.vanderveen@rossitg.com Rossi Group
Heather Coons heather.coons@rossitg.com Rossi Group
Leon Anderson leon.anderson@rossitg.com Rossi Group
Jack Copeland jack@rstdevelopment.com RST Development
Hiram Brown hcb@scgdevelopment.com SCG Development
Cassandra Yochum cey@scgdevelopment.com SCG Development
Beth Resetco beth.resetco@smithgroup.com SmithGroup
Elisa Flores Thornton efloresthornton@tmo.com The Michaels Organization
Ryan Battles rbattles@tmo.com The Michaels Organization 
John Welsh jwelsh@nhpfoundation.org The NHP Foundation
Gabrielle Hapi ghapi@nhpfoundation.org The NHP Foundation
Chris Marshall cmarshall@nrpgroup.com The NRP Group
Josh Wooldridge jwooldridge@nrpgroup.com The NRP Group



Steven Yates syates@tortigallas.com Torti Gallas  + Partners
Ian Fitzpatrick icfitz@toaid.land Transit Oriented and Institutional Development LLC
Gia Vosilla gia.vosilla@transwestern.com Transwestern Development Company
Charles Sims csims@truegroundhousing.org True Ground Housing Partnership
Neb Sertsu nebsertsu@mac.com Vision driven development 
Megan Kindle megan.kindle@wdgarch.com WDG Architecture
Justin Schor jbschor@wellsandassociates.com Wells + Associates
Craig Atkins catkins@wm-dc.com Wiles Mensch
Hannah Carroll hcarroll@wm-dc.com Wiles Mensch
Ted Hallinan ted.hallinan@wsp.com WSP
Douglas Chen doug.chen@wsp.com WSP
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